

August 24, 2024 × 5 pm





Reserve your seat by visiting <u>STEP2Reno.org/poker</u> or e-mailing <u>cboteler@step2reno.org</u>.

enter

ROYAL FLUSH (PRESENTING) SPONSOR: \$10,000 (anly one available) Includes:

- 10 Texas Hold 'Em passes
- 10 Social passes
- 100,000 additional chips per player
- Players enjoy personalized drink and rebuy concierge service
- Logo embedded with STEP2 logo on all event materials
- Spotlight recognition at event, on website and on social media

HIGH ROLLER SPONSOR: \$5,000

Includes:

- 10 Texas Hold 'Em passes
- 10 Social Passes
- 50,000 additional chips per player
- Logo recognition at event, on website and on social media

FULL HOUSE SPONSOR: \$3,000

Includes:

- 10 Texas Hold 'Em passes
- 10 Social Passes
- 25,000 additional chips per player
- Logo recognition at event, on website and on social media



TABLE OF 10: \$1,400

Includes 10 Texas Hold 'Em passes

TEXAS HOLD 'EM PASS: \$150

Includes initial Texas Hold 'Em buy-in and unlimited bites and beverages

SOCIAL PASS: \$50

Entrance to the event and unlimited bites and beverages

PRE-EVENT RE-BUY: \$100

25,000 additional tournament chips

DEALER ADD-ON: \$20 * proceeds of this add-on go directly to tip out our amazing dealers!*

3,000 additional tournament chips

DEAL ME IN!

Company Name:					
Contact Name:					
Phone Number:					
E-mail Address:					
I'd love to be a SPONSOR:					
Royal Flush Sponsor (anly a		ly one available)	\$	10,000	
High]	Roller Sponsor		\$	5,000	
Full House Sponsor			\$	3,000	
I d love to ATTEND & SUPPOR	Г:				
	Table of 10	\$ 1,400)		
Insert number you'd like to pu	urchase in the box				
Texas Hold 'Em Pass	\$ 150	Pre-1	Even	t Re-Buy	\$ 100
Social Pass	\$ 50	Deal	er Ao	dd-On	\$ 20
I am unable to attend but would like to make a donation of \$					
Total amount to be charged/invoiced: \$					
Payment Method:					
check (make checks payable to STEP2)		cre	dit ca	rd in	voice me
Mailing Address:					
City:	State:	Zip Co	de:		
Credit Card Number:					
Expiration:		Code:			
Signature:					

Please e-mail completed forms to <u>cboteler@step2reno.org</u> or mail them to STEP2 at 3700 Safe Harbor Way, Reno, NV 89512.